SmartSwitch™
AAT3237
300mA MicroPower™ LDO with PowerOK
3237.2004.08.1.2 1
General Description
The AAT3237 MicroPower™ Low Dropout Linear
Regulator is ideally suited for portable applications
where low noise, extended battery life and small

300mA MicroPower™ LDO with PowerOK
3237.2004.08.1.2 11
Ordering Information
Note: Sample stock is generally held on all part numbers listed in BOLD.
Note 1: XYY = assembly and date code.
Output Voltage Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)
1.2V SOT23-6 EJXYY AAT3237IGU-1.2-T1
1.5V SOT23-6 AAT3237IGU-1.5-T1
1.8V SOT23-6 AAT3237IGU-1.8-T1
2.0V SOT23-6 AAT3237IGU-2.0-T1
2.3V SOT23-6 AAT3237IGU-2.3-T1
2.5V SOT23-6 AAT3237IGU-2.5-T1
2.7V SOT23-6 AAT3237IGU-2.7-T1
2.8V SOT23-6 FBXYY AAT3237IGU-2.8-T1
2.85V SOT23-6 GRXYY AAT3237IGU-2.85-T1
2.9V SOT23-6 GSXYY AAT3237IGU-2.9-T1
3.0V SOT23-6 GMXYY AAT3237IGU-3.0-T1
3.3V SOT23-6 HRXYY AAT3237IGU-3.3-T1
3.5V SOT23-6 AAT3237IGU-3.5-T1
1.2V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-1.2-T1
1.5V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-1.5-T1
1.8V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-1.8-T1
2.0V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-2.0-T1
2.3V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-2.3-T1
2.5V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-2.5-T1
2.7V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-2.7-T1
2.8V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-2.8-T1
2.85V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-2.85-T1
2.9V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-2.9-T1
3.0V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-3.0-T1
3.3V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-3.3-T1
3.5V SC70JW-8 AAT3237IJS-3.5-T1
AAT3237
300mA MicroPower™ LDO with PowerOK
12 3237.2004.08.1.2
Package Information